Municipal Market Disclosure
Information Cover Sheet
This Filing Applies to:
1.  The Metropolitan Government of Nashville and Davidson County (Tennessee) General Obligation
Improvement Bonds, Series 2022A, $328,545,000 Dated: August 4, 2022
592112VJ2, 592112VK9, 592112VL7, 592112VM5, 592112VN3, 592112VP8, 592112VQ6,
592112VR4, 592112VS2, 592112VT0, 592112VU7, 592112VV5, 592112VW3, 592112VX1,
592112VY9, 592112VZ6, 592112WA0, 592112WB8, 592112WC6
2.  The Metropolitan Government of Nashville and Davidson County (Tennessee) General Obligation
Improvement Bonds, Series 2022B, $282,565,000 Dated: August 4, 2022
592112WE2, 592112WF9, 592112WG7, 592112WH5, 592112WJ1, 592112WK8, 592112WL6,
592112WM4, 592112WN2, 592112WP7, 592112WQ5, 592112WR3, 592112WS1, 592112WT9,
592112WU6, 592112WV4, 592112WW2, 592112WY8
3.  The Metropolitan Government of Nashville and Davidson County (Tennessee), Federally Taxable
Water and Sewer Revenue Refunding Bonds, Series 2021B (Green Bonds), $232,075,000 Dated:
October 14, 2021
592098X44, 592098X51, 592098X69, 592098X77, 592098X85, 592098X93, 592098Y27, 592098Y35,
592098Y43, 592098Y50, 592098Y68, 592098Y76, 592098Y84, 592098Y92, 592098Z26, 592098Z34,
592098Z42
4.  The Metropolitan Government of Nashville and Davidson County (Tennessee), Water and Sewer
Revenue Bonds, Series 2021A (Green Bonds), $377,520,000 Dated: October 14, 2021
592098Z67, 592098Z75, 592098Z83, 592098Z91, 5920982A4, 5920982B2, 5920982C0, 5920982D8,
5920982E6, 5920982F3, 5920982G1, 5920982H9, 5920982J5, 5920982K2, 5920982L0, 5920982M8,
5920982N6, 5920982P1, 5920982Q9, 5920982R7, 5920982S5
5.  The Sports Authority of The Metropolitan Government of Nashville and Davidson County, Federally
Taxable Public Facility Revenue Refunding Bonds (Arena Project), Series 2021B, $9,460,000, Dated:
May 27, 2021
592090HD9, 592090HE7, 592090HF4, 592090HG2, 592090HH0, 592090HJ6, 592090HK3,
592090HL1, 592090HM9, 592090HN7, 592090HP2
6.  The Sports Authority of The Metropolitan Government of Nashville and Davidson County, Federally
Taxable Public Facility Revenue Refunding Bonds (Ballpark Project), Series 2021C, $60,235,000,
Dated: May 27, 2021
592090HQ0, 592090HR8, 592090HS6, 592090HT4, 592090HU1, 592090HV9, 592090HW7,
592090HX5, 592090HY3, 592090HZ0, 592090JA3, 592090JB1, 592090JC9, 592090JD7, 592090JE5,
592090JF2
7.  The Sports Authority of The Metropolitan Government of Nashville and Davidson County, Federally
Taxable Public Facility Revenue Refunding Bonds (East Bank Stadium Project), Series 2021A,
$34,645,000, Dated: May 27, 2021
592090GS7, 592090GT5, 592090GU2, 592090GV0, 592090GW8, 592090GX6, 592090GY4,
592090GZ1, 592090HA5, 592090HB3, 592090HC1
8.  The Metropolitan Government of Nashville and Davidson County (Tennessee), General Obligation
Improvement Bonds, Series 2021C, $571,725,000, Dated: February 25, 2021
592112UP9, 592112UQ7, 592112UR5, 592112US3, 592112UT1, 592112UU8, 592112UV6,
592112UW4, 592112UX2, 592112UY0, 592112UZ7, 592112VA1, 592112VB9, 592112VC7,
592112VD5, 592112VE3, 592112VF0, 592112VG8
9.  The Metropolitan Government of Nashville and Davidson County (Tennessee), General Obligation
Refunding Bonds, Series 2021A, $131,295,000, Dated: February 18, 2021
592112TT3, 592112TU0, 592112TV8, 592112TW6
10.  The Metropolitan Government of Nashville and Davidson County (Tennessee), General Obligation
Refunding Bonds, Series 2021B (Federally Taxable), $497,030,000, Dated: February 18, 2021
592112TZ9, 592112UA2, 592112UB0, 592112UC8, 592112UD6, 592112UE4, 592112UF1,
592112UG9, 592112UH7, 592112UJ3, 592112UK0, 592112UL8
11.  The Sports Authority of The Metropolitan Government of Nashville and Davidson County
(Tennessee), Federally Taxable Public Improvement Revenue Bonds (MLS Project), Series 2020,
$225,000,000, Dated: December 17, 2020
592090GA6, 592090GB4, 592090GC2, 592090GD0, 592090GE8, 592090GF5, 592090GG3,
592090GH1, 592090GJ7, 592090GK4, 592090GL2, 592090GM0, 592090GN8, 592090GP3,
592090GQ1
12.  The Metropolitan Government of Nashville and Davidson County (Tennessee), Water and Sewer
Revenue Bonds, Series 2020A, $169,575,000, Dated: April 8, 2020
592098T72, 592098T80, 592098T98, 592098U21, 592098U39, 592098U47, 592098U54, 592098U62,
592098U70, 592098U88, 592098U96, 592098V20, 592098V38, 592098V46, 592098V53, 592098V61,
592098V79, 592098V87, 592098V95
13.  The Metropolitan Government of Nashville and Davidson County (Tennessee), Water and Sewer
Revenue Bonds, Series 2020B, $45,530,000, Dated: April 8, 2020
592098W45, 592098W52, 592098W60, 592098W78, 592098W86
14.  The Metropolitan Government of Nashville and Davidson County (Tennessee), General Obligation
Improvement Bonds, Series 2018, $715,955,000, Dated: October 25, 2018
592112SZ0, 592112TA4, 592112TB2, 592112TC0, 592112TD8, 592112TE6, 592112TF3, 592112TG1,
592112TH9, 592112TJ5, 592112TK2, 592112TL0, 592112TM8, 592112TN6, 592112TP1, 592112TQ9
15.  The Metropolitan Government of Nashville and Davidson County (Tennessee), Water and Sewer
Revenue Bonds, Series 2017A (Green Bonds), $89,420,000, Dated: November 2, 2017
592098N60, 592098N78, 592098N86, 592098P27, 592098N94, 592098P35, 592098P43, 592098P50,
592098P68, 592098P76, 592098P92, 592098P84, 592098Q26, 592098Q34, 592098Q42, 592098Q59,
592098Q67, 592098Q83, 592098Q75, 592098Q91
16.  The Metropolitan Government of Nashville and Davidson County (Tennessee), Water and Sewer
Revenue Bonds, Series 2017B, $155,210,000, Dated: November 2, 2017
592098R41, 592098R58, 592098R66, 592098R74, 592098R82, 592098R90, 592098S24, 592098S32,
592098S40, 592098S57, 592098S65, 592098S73, 592098S81, 592098S99, 592098T23, 592098T31,
592098T49
17.  The Metropolitan Government of Nashville and Davidson County (Tennessee), General Obligation
Improvement Bonds, Series 2017, $455,540,000, Dated: February 2, 2017

592090EW0
24.  The Sports Authority of the Metropolitan Government of Nashville and Davidson County
(Tennessee), Public Improvement Revenue Bonds (Ballpark Project), Series 2013B (Federally Taxable),
$11,240,000, Dated: December 19, 2013
592090FR0
25.  The Sports Authority of the Metropolitan Government of Nashville and Davidson County
(Tennessee), Public Facility Revenue Improvement Bonds, Series 2013A (Taxable), $14,160,000,
Dated: August 20, 2013
592090DS0
26.  The Sports Authority of the Metropolitan Government of Nashville and Davidson County
(Tennessee), Public Improvement Revenue Refunding Bonds, Series 2013B (Taxable), $25,925,000,
Dated: August 20, 2013
592090EN0
27.  The Metropolitan Government of Nashville and Davidson County (Tennessee), Water and Sewer
Revenue Bonds, Series 2013, $237,930,000, Dated: April 25, 2013
592098L54, 592098M95
28.  The Metropolitan Government of Nashville and Davidson County (Tennessee), General Obligation
Refunding Bonds, Series 2013, $245,485,000, Dated: February 21, 2013
592112LW4, 592112MC7, 592112LX2
29.  The Metropolitan Government of Nashville and Davidson County (Tennessee), District Energy
System Revenue and Tax Refunding Bonds, Series 2012A, $47,450,000, Dated: August 15, 2012
592112KS4, 592112KT2, 592112KU9, 592112KV7, 592112KW5, 592112KX3, 592112KY1,
592112KZ8, 592112LA2, 592112LB0, 592112LC8
30.  The Metropolitan Government of Nashville and Davidson County (Tennessee), General Obligation
Improvement Bonds Federally Taxable, Series 2012 (Qualified Energy Conservation Bonds - Direct
Payment), $6,440,000, Dated: August 15, 2012